
NW DIV: 50 FT OFF W SIDE OF BLOC

677-789, 898-74, QC 1133-1113, Q

TAYLOR EVETTE
6560 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11395-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

11/05/2015 DF 0.07 1,596 0 0 1,596

STANDARD
1

38,033
0

1,596
39,629

0
39,629

0
39,629
39,629

0

39,629

1457/2636 1/20/2022 TR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOTTIN QUEEN TAYLOR L

TAYLOR EVETTE

1361/1233 6/01/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

QUEEN V TAYLOR

BRUCE DOTTEN AS TRU

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 937 65.8944 73.80 69,151 1940 1940 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 910

BAS 78 100 78 3,166

BAS 832 100 832 33,771

UST 60 45 27 1,096

970 937 38,033

BAS= W6 UST= N6 W10 S6 E10$ W16 S28 BAS= S6 E13 N6 W13$ E34
N18 W12 N10$.

BAS

6

16

28

34

18

12

10

UST 6

10

6

10

BAS6

13

6

13

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 3,193.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 1,596


